Platz Nr
1 6

2 58
3 5

4 42
5 64
6 43
7 16
8 38
9 66
10 29
11 20
12 67
13 22
14 4

15 13
16 8

17 15
18 65
19 31
20 19
21 2

22 27
23 48
24 41
25 72
26 35
27 55
28 26
29 68
30 53
31 23
32 45
33 21
34 71
35 62
36 7

37 25
38 52
39 54
40 47
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Seriensieger Mixed
Serie 3

Name

Raschke / Seferovic
Goeren / Dankenbring
Sunshine

Nicklas / Heinen
Schardt / Wenzelmann
Baumgart / Baumgart
Doepelheuer

Bauer / Seeber

Elsen / Klinmghoefer
Buenting / Linde
Schlatter / Kroeger
Prehn / Wohlert

Otto / John
Rodehueser / Herzog
Wegemann / Quad
Euroskat 1313
Huebner / Schmitt
Reinhardt / Schardt
Keller / Kaiser

Franke / Daefler
Wettlaufer / Rakebrandt
Hill / Schindler

Hoehle / Wolf

Ditgens / Brandt
Reiche / Deurer
Schulz / Steiner
Wagner / Lunk
Matschulat / Schroeder
Elvers / Oltmanns

Die Geheimwaffen
Dietrich / Dietrich

Wir Hier !

Tilly / Zimmermann
Baecht / Neubert
Hillje / Miehe

Pullig / Saglam
Schuenemann / Wellbrock
Ullrich / Ruescher
Schardt / Bung
Boehmer / Tandetzke

Punkte
3634
2905
2899
2815
2724
2631
2605
2546
2498
2442
2372
2366
2280
2278
2269
2241
2229
2202
2197
2195
2190
2153
2109
2100
2095
2054
2052
1977
1959
1949
1927
1899
1880
1874
1862
1844
1802
1742
1739
1736



Platz Nr
41 37
42 17
43 50
44 3

45 10
46 73
47 28
48 49
49 56
50 1

51 30
52 36
53 39
54 40
55 59
56 44
57 60
58 14
59 51
60 34
61 33
62 11
63 70
64 57
65 61
66 24
67 32
68 12
69 46
70 69
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Seriensieger Mixed
Serie 3

Name

Schierse / Albrecht
Mueller / Filla
Bechel / Bechel
Schwarzer / Kroehle
Berg / Neumann
Wiese / Glaess
Meyer / Thielecke
Hanschke / Dreyer
Hattendorf
Benkel-Lensky / Bode
Bode / Hegmanns
Freund / Hertgern
Serwuschok / Brombach
Franken / Meesen
Stamm / Hussong
Speedy

Dollau / Potrzeba
Bitterling / Bitterling
Naumann / Drewes
Pfitzner / Vollmer
Schoefferle / Schneider
Schulitz / Wilkens
Mueller / Mueller
Schrader

Schmidt / Wedekind
Grote / Grote
Hermes / Siewers
Rosenquist / Zeitz
Kuras / Schecker
Steinberg / Wolter

Punkte
1735
1724
1722
1689
1662
1619
1615
1594
1593
1555
1552
1520
1514
1480
1464
1455
1438
1428
1428
1364
1324
1294
1196
1149
1109
1098
1059
997
987
548



